
Hotel

Base

Meal

plan

Entry

level room

type

May to

Sept

Rate on All

Incl

Water Villa

Supp on base

meal plan

Water Villa

rate on AI

4* Adaaran Meedhupparu PAI Beach Villa R37,870 R37,870 R63,500 R63,500

4* Adaaran Hudhurun Fushi PAI Garden Villa R39,820 R39,820 R68,320 R68,320

4* Riu Atoll AI Std Room R43,040 R43,040 R56,740 R56,740

5* Joy Island AI Beach Villa R44,990 R44,990 R51,510 R51,510

4* Kuredu FB Garden Room R31,750 R46,130 R48,330 R83,870

4* Reethi Faru HB Garden Villa R39,300 R46,920 R51,230 R58,850

4* Meeru FB Garden Room R34,380 R47,700 R45,800 R59,130

5* Cocoon AI Beach Villa R48,040 R48,040 R53,620 R53,620

4* Sun Siyam Olhuveli FB Deluxe room R40,700 R48,300 R51,175 R58,790

5* Riu Palace AI Junior Suite R49,890 R49,890 R64,670 R64,670

4* Vilamendhoo FB Garden Room R39,310 R54,540 R52,000 R67,230

4* Komandoo (A) FB Beach Villa R43,420 R58,450 R51,500 R66,740

5* You & Me by Cocoon (A) FB Water R51,199 R59,650 R51,199 R59,650

5* Jawakara HB Beach Villa R49,020 R60,440 R62,560 R73,980

5* Siyam World PAI Water Villa R61,700 R61,700 R61,700 R61,700

5* Sun Siyam Iru Veli PAI Beach Pool R63,470 R63,470 R70,570 R70,570

5* Dhigali PAI Beach Villa R67,250 R67,250 R80,630 R80,630

5* Sun SIyam Iru Fushi HB Beach Villa R51,490 R69,260 R57,420 R75.185

5* Cora Cora PAI Water Villa R70,080 R70,080 R70,080 R70,080

5* Heritance Aarah PAI Beach Villa R72,950 R72,950 R78,560 R78,560

5* plus Ayada HB Garden Villa R58,670 R73,015 R92,980 R107,200

5* Constance Moofushi PAI Beach Villa R73,650 R73,650 R81,050 R81,050

5* Adaaran Vadoo (A) PAI Water Villa R78,300 R78,300 R78,300 R78,300

5* Finolhu PAI Water Villa R92,655 R92,655 R92,655 R92,655

5* Hurawahli (A) HB Water Villa R78,650 R104,890 R78,650 R104,890

5* plus Constance Halaveli * HB Water Villa R85,490 R106,650 R85,490 R106,650

5* plus Six Senses HB Water Villa R90,740 R116,950 R90,740 R116,950

5* plus Conrad Rangali HB Beach Villa R95,835 R132,220 R102,180 R138,560

Discounts are included in price. *Book by 29 Feb 2024
Limited availability applies. Packages may include Early Bird Discounts or have special offers available with a specific book by date. Package prices may therefore differ depending on the
travel date. All prices quoted are ex Johannesburg and are subject to hotel & airfare availability (QR lowest classes), holiday season surcharges apply on the flights for RSA school holiday

periods, currency fluctuations at time of booking and are per person sharing and include flights, 7 nights’ accommodation, meals as specified, return airport transfers & airport taxes. 
HB = Breakfast & Dinner | FB = Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner | AI = All meals & selected drinks | PAI = All meals & Premium drinks A = Adults Only Resort. This price
guide is to be used as a guideline only. Please call us for an accurate price once you are ready to plan your holiday. Prices are correct as of 01 Feb 2024. Holiday

Factory terms & conditions apply. E&OE

For Quotes / Bookings 

CALL  011 233 2300 / EMAIL info@theholidayfactory.co.za 
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5* Joy Island AI Beach Villa R44,990 R44,990 R51,510 R51,510

5* Cocoon AI Beach Villa R48,040 R48,040 R53,620 R53,620

4* Riu Atoll AI Std Room R43,040 R43,040 R56,740 R56,740

4* Sun Siyam Olhuveli FB Deluxe room R40,700 R48,300 R51,175 R58,790

4* Reethi Faru HB Garden Villa R39,300 R46,920 R51,230 R58,850

4* Meeru FB Garden Room R34,380 R47,700 R45,800 R59,130

5* You & Me by Cocoon (AI) FB Water R51,199 R59,650 R51,199 R59,650

5* Siyam World PAI Water Villa R61,700 R61,700 R61,700 R61,700

4* Adaaran Meedhupparu PAI Beach Villa R37,870 R37,870 R63,500 R63,500

5* Riu Palace AI Junior Suite R49,890 R49,890 R64,670 R64,670

 4* Komandoo (A) FB Beach Villa R43,420 R58,450 R51,500 R66,740

4* Vilamendhoo FB Garden Room R39,310 R54,540 R52,000 R67,230

4* Adaaran Hudhurun Fushi PAI Garden Villa R39,820 R39,820 R68,320 R68,320

5* Sun Siyam Iru Veli PAI Beach Pool R63,470 R63,470 R70,570 R70,570

5* Cora Cora PAI Water Villa R70,080 R70,080 R70,080 R70,080

5* Jawakara HB Beach Villa R49,020 R60,440 R62,560 R73,980

5* Sun SIyam Iru Fushi HB Beach Villa R51,490 R69,260 R57,420 R75.185

5* Adaaran Vadoo (A) PAI Water Villa R78,300 R78,300 R78,300 R78,300

5* Heritance Aarah PAI Beach Villa R72,950 R72,950 R78,560 R78,560

5* Dhigali PAI Beach Villa R67,250 R67,250 R80,630 R80,630

5* Constance Moofushi PAI Beach Villa R73,650 R73,650 R81,050 R81,050

4* Kuredu FB Garden Room R31,750 R46,130 R48,330 R83,870

5* Finolhu PAI Water Villa R92,655 R92,655 R92,655 R92,655

5* Hurawahli(A) HB Water Villa R78,650 R104,890 R78,650 R104,890

5* plus Constance Halaveli * HB Water Villa R85,490 R106,650 R85,490 R106,650

5* plus Ayada HB Garden Villa R58,670 R73,015 R92,980 R107,200

5* plus Six Senses HB Water Villa R90,740 R116,950 R90,740 R116,950

5* plus Conrad Rangali HB Beach Villa R95,835 R132,220 R102,180 R138,560

Discounts are included in price. *Book by 29 Feb 2024
Limited availability applies. Packages may include Early Bird Discounts or have special offers available with a specific book by date. Package prices may therefore differ depending on the
travel date. All prices quoted are ex Johannesburg and are subject to hotel & airfare availability (QR lowest classes), holiday season surcharges apply on the flights for RSA school holiday

periods, currency fluctuations at time of booking and are per person sharing and include flights, 7 nights’ accommodation, meals as specified, return airport transfers & airport taxes. 
HB = Breakfast & Dinner | FB = Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner | AI = All meals & selected drinks | PAI = All meals & Premium drinks A = Adults Only Resort. This price
guide is to be used as a guideline only. Please call us for an accurate price once you are ready to plan your holiday. Prices are correct as of 01 Feb 2023. Holiday

Factory terms & conditions apply. E&OE

MALDIVES 
 LOW SEASON PRICE

GUIDE 2024
* sorted by Water Villa AI price

For Quotes / Bookings 

CALL  011 233 2300 / EMAIL info@theholidayfactory.co.za 


